
Sunday, September 24, 2023, 3:00 P.M.
Concert – Young Men’s Chorus
Little Baker Chapel, McDaniel College
2 College Hill
Westminster, MD 21157

Sunday, October 1, 2023, 4:00 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir, Concert Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Cathedral of the Incarnation
4 E. University Parkway
Baltimore, MD 21218

Sunday, October 22, 2023, 9:00 A.M.; 11:00 A.M
Worship Services - Tour Choir
Church of the Resurrection
11525 Greenspring Avenue
Lutherville, MD 21093

Wednesday, October 25, 2023, 8:00 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Blakehurst
1055 West Joppa Road
Towson, MD 21204

Saturday, October 28, 2023, 7:30 P.M.
Concert with Handel Choir of Baltimore – 
Tour Choir 
MSB Center for the Arts
3400 Norman Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21213

Saturday, October 29, 2023, 3:00 P.M.
Concert - Young Men’s Chorus
Taylor’s Chapel
6001 Hillen Road
Baltimore, MD 21239

Saturday, November 11, 2023, 4:00 P.M.
Concert with Extensions of Faith Gospel Choir – 
Tour Choir and Concert Choir
Chesapeake Performing Arts Center
194 Hammonds Lane
Brooklyn Park, MD 21225

Sunday, November 12, 2023, 4:00 P.M.
Concert - Tour Choir
Chevy Chase Presbyterian Church
1 Chevy Chase Circle NW
Washington, DC 20015

Sunday, November 19, 2023, 3:00 P.M.
Catonsville Presbyterian Concert Series – 
Tour Choir and Concert Choir
Catonsville Presbyterian Church
1400 Frederick Road
Catonsville, MD 21228

Friday, December 1, 2023, 7:30 P.M.
Advent Lessons and Carols - Tour Choir 
and Young Men’s Chorus
Church of the Resurrection
11525 Greenspring Avenue
Lutherville, MD 21093

Sunday, December 3, 2023 at 7:00 P.M.
Concert - Tour Choir and Concert Choir
Note: This concert is only open to Oak Crest Residents
Oak Crest Village
8802 Walther Boulevard
Parkville, MD 21234

Sunday, December 10, 2023, 4:00 P.M.
Saturday, December 16, 2023, 4:00 P.M.
Sunday, December 17, 2023, 4:00 P.M.
Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols - 
Tour, Concert, Treble Choirs and
Young Men’s Chorus
MSB Center for the Arts
3400 Norman Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21213
Ticketed: Please visit marylandstateboychoir.org/tickets

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 at 7:30 P.M.
Concert - Tour Choir, Treble Choir, 
and Young Men’s Chorus
Long Green Baptist Church
13010 Manor Road
Glen Arm, MD 21057

Wednesday, January 24, 2024, 7:30 P.M.
Concert - Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Mercy Ridge Retirement Community
2525 Pot Spring Road
Timonium, MD 21093

Sunday, January 28, 2024, 5:30 P.M.
Concert - Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
St. John’s Church, Western Run Parish
3738 Butler Road
Reisterstown, MD 21136

Sunday, February 25, 2024, 3:00 P.M.
Annual African American Celebration -
Tour, Concert, Treble Choirs and
Young Men’s Chorus
Whitestone Baptist Church
3001 Baker Street
Baltimore, MD 21216

Wednesday, March 6, 2024, 7:30 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Roland Park Place
830 W. 40th Street
Baltimore, MD 21211
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Friday, March 15, 2024, 8:00 P.M.
Saturday, March 16, 2024, 8:00 P.M.
Sunday, March 17, 2024, 3:00 P.M.
Carmina Burana with the 
Baltimore Symphony Orchestra
Ticketed: Please visit bsomusic.org

Sunday, April 7, 2024, 4:00 P.M.
Israel in Egypt with Bach in Baltimore -
Tour Choir
Baltimore Hebrew Congregation
7401 Park Heights Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21208
Ticketed: Please visit bachinbaltimore.org

Sunday, April 21, 2024, 4:00 P.M.
Spring Concert – Tour, Concert, Treble,
Handbell, Resident Choirs and
Young Men’s Chorus
MSB Center for the Arts
3400 Norman Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21213
Ticketed: Please visit marylandstateboychoir.org/tickets

Saturday, April 27, 2024, 7:00 P.M.
Maryland Young Voice’s Festival - 
Treble Choir
Strathmore Center for the Performing Arts
10701 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD 20852

Wednesday, May 1, 2024, 7:00 P.M.
Concert – Tour Choir and
Young Men’s Chorus
Glen Meadows Retirement Community
11630 Glen Arm Road
Glen Arm, MD 21057

Saturday, May 18, 2024, 7:30 P.M.
Baltimore Boychoir Festival Concert –
Tour Choir, Concert Choir, Guest Choirs
MSB Center for the Arts
3400 Norman Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21213
Ticketed: Please visit marylandstateboychoir.org/tickets

Wednesday, May 22, 2024, 8:00 P.M.
End of Season Concert -
Young Men’s Chorus
MSB Center for the Arts
3400 Norman Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21213

And don’t forget our Fun, Fabulous
and Free "Welcome Home" Concerts

Tour Choir:
Date to be announced

Concert Choir:
Date to be announced
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